Description Quantity Unit price % VAT Amount, EUR 

Skudra software Platform 1 st version 1 95 000.00 - 95 000.00 

Subtotal:  95 000.00 

VAT – reverse charge, pursuant to Section 19(1) of the Latvian VAT Law and Directive 2006/112/EC  0.00 

Total:  95 000.00 

(Ninety-five thousand euros and 00 cents) 

Payment due: 20.01.2026. 

The invoice was prepared by 

Roberts Pivkins Senior consultant 

Roberts.Pivkins@esakari.lv 

Invoice is processed electronically and is valid without signatur 

mailto:esakari@esakari.lv
http://www.esakari.lv/